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TOMOSHI PORTABLE LAMP

Tomoshi Portable Lamp - 5744171287

N

This portable table lamp emits a soft, glare-free light, that
illuminates the surface below and provides some ambient
light. The replaceable LED light source is contained
towards the base of the design. With a minimalistic
expression and quality materials, it is designed with
longevity and usability in mind.

nendo

In 2002 Oki Sato founded nendo design studio. nendo means ’clay’ in Japanese — or more specifically,
modelling clay such as plasticine. A unique material that makes it easy to do creative modelling.

Design to Shape Light
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Product info

Information

Please note that Tomoshi Portable comes with a USB-C cable but without adapter. Separate USB adapter is
available as accessory. Compatible with standard USB adapters (Min 1.5A)

Mounting

Cable length: 1 m. USB-C to USB-A cable. Battery: rechargeble and replaceble 1 x 6200mAh White light indicator
on base when charging. Light control: Switch on body. Stepless and step dimming function. Battery lifetime:
5.5hours at 100%, 48 at 5.5%. Function to set a fixed light level. Lumen: 210 Im at 100%. Dim to Warm, LED
2000K - 2700K 3W.

Finish
White or Dark Brown, matt painted.

Materials

10.6”

Strap: Retractable strap in Genuine Leather. Body: Recycled Polymer. Diffuser: Polymer

Sizes and weights
width x Height x Length (mm) | 125 x 241 x 125 Max 0.7 kg

Class

IP21, suited for indoor use. -

Information

Please note that Tomoshi Portable comes with a USB-C cable but without adapter. Separate USB adapter is
available as accessory. Compatible with standard USB adapters (Min 1.5A)

Related products

Panthella 250 Portable Lamp PH 2/1 Portable Lamp Panthella 160 Portable Lamp
Anniversary Edition
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Tomoshi Portable Lamp

24.9”

()

@2.5”
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Spare parts & accessories

Product
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Tomoshi Portable Lamp

Variant number

Tomoshi Portable Light Brown leather strap
Tomoshi Portable Dark Brown leather strap
Tomoshi Portable rep. kit battery

Tomoshi Portablel rep. kit PCB

Tomoshi Portable rep. kit D2W board

Data specifications

Colour

Width

Built-in Height
Class
Standby (W)
Inrush Current
Kelvin

SDCM

Watt

Light control
UGR Transversal / Axial

Driver life
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White

125

2700

5744171300
5744171313
5744171326
5744171339

5744171342

Length

Height

IP class

Net Weight

Power Factor (P =100 % / P = 50 %)

Light source

CRI

Lumen

Efficacy

Min. Dim Level (%)

L80B50 (hours)

125

241

0.7

95

>50.000
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