Project name: / Project type: / 1/3

TOMOSHI PORTABLE LAMP

Tomoshi Portable Lamp - 5744171287

This portable table lamp emits a soft, glare-free light, that illuminates the surface below and provides some ambient light. The replaceable LED light source is contained towards the base of the design. With a minimalistic expression and quality materials, it is designed with longevity and usability in mind.





nendo

In 2002 Oki Sato founded nendo design studio. nendo means 'clay' in Japanese – or more specifically, modelling clay such as plasticine. A unique material that makes it easy to do creative modelling.





Tomoshi Portable Lamp

Product info

Information

Please note that Tomoshi Portable comes with a USB-C cable but without adapter. Separate USB adapter is available as accessory. Compatible with standard USB adapters (Min 1.5A)

Mounting

Cable length: 1 m. USB-C to USB-A cable. Battery: rechargeble and replaceble 1 x 6200mAh White light indicator on base when charging. Light control: Switch on body. Stepless and step dimming function. Battery lifetime: 5.5hours at 100%, 48 at 5.5%. Function to set a fixed light level. Lumen: 210 lm at 100%. Dim to Warm, LED 2000K – 2700K 3W.

Finish

White or Dark Brown, matt painted.

Materials

Strap: Retractable strap in Genuine Leather. Body: Recycled Polymer. Diffuser: Polymer

Sizes and weights

width x Height x Length (mm) | 125 x 241 x 125 Max 0.7 kg

Class

IP21, suited for indoor use.

Information

Please note that Tomoshi Portable comes with a USB-C cable but without adapter. Separate USB adapter is available as accessory. Compatible with standard USB adapters (Min 1.5A)

Related products







Panthella 250 Portable Lamp

PH 2/1 Portable Lamp

Panthella 160 Portable Lamp Anniversary Edition



louis poulsen louispoulsen.com

Spare parts & accessories

Product	Variant number
Tomoshi Portable Light Brown leather strap	5744171300
Tomoshi Portable Dark Brown leather strap	5744171313
Tomoshi Portable rep. kit battery	5744171326
Tomoshi Portablel rep. kit PCB	5744171339
Tomoshi Portable rep. kit D2W board	5744171342

Data specifications

Colour	White
Width	125
Built-in Height	-
Class	III
Standby (W)	-
Inrush Current	-
Kelvin	2700
SDCM	3
Watt	-
Light control	-
UGR Transversal / Axial	-
Driver life	-

Length	125
Height	241
IP class	-
Net Weight	0.7
Power Factor (P = 100 % / P = 50 %)	-
Light source	-
CRI	95
Lumen	_
Efficacy	-
Min. Dim Level (%)	-
L80B50 (hours)	>50.000

louis poulsen.com